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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 6th round, Match #46

Wednesday, 15.12.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. -3°C. Spectators: 100

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Sych Oleksii
18 Didyk Roman
20 Roman Vitalii
17 Sapuha Marko (C)
6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
11 Prytula Ostap
8 Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
5 Sliusar Denys
2 Savchuk Hlib
13 Runich Vasyl
16 Liakh Rostyslav
10 Fedor Oleh
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
9 Bendera Ivan
19 Pastukh Yevhenii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Olkhovyi Illia
2 Yatsiv Denys
3 Komarets Maksym
4 Chaban Danylo
5 Davydov Serhii (C)
6 Mudryi Maksym
7 Remeniak Artur
8 Sydorov Oleh
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
10 Yuvkhymets Roman
11 Mykhailiv Roman

Substitutes
12 Buhai Savas
13 Kytsun Marko
14 Panchyshyn Bohdan
15 Pylypyshyn Nazar
16 Maletskyi Pavlo
17 Dovbetskyi Denys
18 Kukuruza Vadym
19 Velychko Petro
20 Kukhta Yurii

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras

Referee:
Trach Artem
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 6th round, Match #46
Wednesday, 15.12.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. -3°C. Spectators: 100

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
49' 2 Yatsiv Denys

1 Ledvii Dmytro 55'

55' 8 Sydorov Oleh

14 Kvasnytsia Illia
10 Fedor Oleh 56'

8 Karabin Yaroslav
13 Runich Vasyl 56'

61' 2 Yatsiv Denys
16 Maletskyi Pavlo

61' 9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
18 Kukuruza Vadym

68' 16 Maletskyi Pavlo
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

9 Bendera Ivan 73'

9 Bendera Ivan 75'

77' 10 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Panchyshyn Bohdan

11 Prytula Ostap
16 Liakh Rostyslav 80'

13 Runich Vasyl 84'

13 Runich Vasyl 85'

89' 6 Mudryi Maksym
13 Kytsun Marko

89' 8 Sydorov Oleh
17 Dovbetskyi Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


